Brise Soleil Orientables / Madera
Brise-Soleil Orientables / Bois
Movable Solar Shading Louvers / Timber
lama orientable gran formato |  lame orientable grand format  |  large format movable blade
madera |  bois  |  timber
brise soleil
lama orientable gran formato |  lame orientable grand format  |  large format movable blade lama orientable gran formato |  lame orientable grand format  |  large format movable blade
madera |  bois  |  timber
brise soleil
lama orientable gran formato |  lame orientable grand format  |  large format movable blade
madera |  bois  |  timber
brise soleil
WR.200 200 36
WR.250 250 36
WR.300 300 42
WR.350 350 48
WR.400 400 48
WA.200 200 36
WA.250 250 36
WA.300 300 42
WA.350 350 48
WA.400 400 48
A (mm) B (mm)
lamas |  lames  |  blades
WR WA
WT.250